
SN Name Enrollment No. Date of interview Interview Timing 

1 Shashank Dewan D-1302/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

2 Shashank Mangal D1863/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

3 Shashi D/1443/2011 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

4 Shashi Mohan D/3001/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

5 Shashi Ranjan Kumar Singh D/3320/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

6 Shashwat Misra D/6337/2020 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

7 Shatrughna Prasad D/2979/2009 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

8 Shaubhik Gupta D/59/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

9 Shavej Khan UP07957/13 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

10 Sheela D/572/07 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

11 Sheen Sherawat D/3086/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

12 Sheetal Sharma D/2148/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

13 Shefali Kishore D/400/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

14 Shehnaz Ali D/2100/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

15 Shikha Chaudhary D/1159/2007 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

16 Shikha Meena D/3420/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

17 Shikha Mishra D/3934/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

18 Shikha Sharma D/1431/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

19 Shilpa Saini D/2654/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

20 Shilpi Kulshreshtha D/3965/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

21 Shitanshu Kumar Gaur D/344/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

22 Shiv Charan Goel D/380/2001 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

23 Shiv Kumar D/973/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

24 Shiv Kumar D/65/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

25 Shiv Prasad D/1195/2005 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

26 Shiva Jee Shukla D/1884-D/1999 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

27 Shivaji Tiwari D/3750/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

28 Shivam Sharma D/3801/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

29 Shivam Tripathi D/441-A/2001 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

30 Shivangi D/3239/09 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

31 Shivani D-3358/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

32 Shivani Batham D/2068/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

33 Shivani Kant D/4150/15 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

34 Shivani Luthra Lohiya D/1199/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

35 Shivankar Sharma D/979/2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

36 Shivankur Shukla UP/2628/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

37 Shoaib Khan 1212434 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

38 Shobha Bisht D/1483/2002 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

39 Shobha Rani Sharma 652/2006 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

40 Shobhit Jain D/1032/2004 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

41 Shrawan Babu D-2658/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

42 Shreay Kumar Attri D/710/2013 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

43 Shreenath A. Khemka D/3511/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

44 Shrenik Bhardwaj D/3035/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

45 Shreya Jain D/3007/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

46 Shrikrishna Tiwari UP05325/13 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

47 Shriram Verma D/2017/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

48 Shrutika Garg D/4682/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

49 Shubham Agarwal D-2806/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

50 Shubham Atresh D/4183/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

51 Shubham Gupta D/3142/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

52 Shubham Srivastava D/2447/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

53 Shubham Tyagi D/2115/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

54 Shubham Tyagi D/1100/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

55 Shweta Mulchandani UP/7894/2011 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

Venue : Office of Delhi State Legal Services Authoritry (DSLSA), 1st Floor, 

Pre-Fab Building, Patiala House Courts, New Delhi 
Reporting Time : 10:00 AM (Sr. No. 1 to 100) & 02:00 PM (Sr. No. 101 to 200)



56 Shweta Sand D/3077/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

57 Shweta Sinha BR 1818-2005 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

58 Shweta Tiwari UP10050/16 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

59 Shweta Yadav D/374/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

60 Shyam Babu Baishya D-612/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

61 Shyam Mohan Dixit D/4027/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

62 Shyam Singh Negi D/3749/2009 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

63 Shyam Sunder D/207/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

64 Shyamla Pal D/495A/2006 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

65 Sichendra Kumar Tomar D/1652/02 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

66 Siddhant Prakash Malik 2974/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

67 Siddharth Bansal D/1898/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

68 Siddharth Chaturvedi D/277/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

69 Siddharth Singh D/3777/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

70 Siddhartha Mohan D/565/2000 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

71 Sidhant Aeron D-1388/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

72 Simanta Kumar D/2436/2011 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

73 Simran Neb D/3883/2018 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

74 Singupuram Sasibhusan D/1497/2000 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

75 Sitwat Nabi D/3441/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

76 Siv Sagar Sharma D/2106/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

77 Smriti Kumari BR/1532/2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

78 Sneh Lata D 48/ 2005 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

79 Sneha Singh D/4582/2015 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

80 Sohan Singh Rawat D/2620/2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

81 Sohit Choudhary D/653/2013 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

82 Somdutt D/2826/12 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

83 Somesh Kumar Dubey D/1022/2008 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

84 Sonakshi Malhan D/1799/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

85 Sonam Gupta D/2264/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

86 Sonam Jain d\2972\2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

87 Soni D/3714/2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

88 Sonia dsf 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

89 Sonia Sachdeva D/3366/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

90 Sourabh Pahwa D-1004/2010 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

91 Sourav Bajaj D/1846/2008 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

92 Srishti Agrawal D/3650/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

93 Srishti Gupta D/3197/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

94 Srishti Jain D-2800/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

95 Srishti Prasad D/606/2017 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

96 Srishti Sharma D/1428/2014 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

97 Subhadra Shukla MP/574/2012 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

98 Subhash Chandra Jha D 621/2009 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

99 Subhash Kumar Jha D/2010/2016 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

100 Subodh Gupta D/3294/2009 02.09.2021 10:30 AM onwards

101 Subrat Sahu D-1370/2008 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

102 Sudam Charan Nayak D/329/2002 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

103 Sudarshan Kumar Sharma D/7285/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

104 Sudarshan Upadhyay D/1789-C/2005 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

105 Sudershan D/1992/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

106 Sudesh Kumar D-3418/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

107 Sudesh Kumar D/298/2009 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

108 Sudha Sharma D/687-A/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

109 Sudhanshu Sikka D/1608/2016 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

110 Sudhir Goswami D/1065/2000 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

111 Sudhir Kumar Dubey D/233/2011 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

112 Sudhir Mendiratta 301/1984 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

113 Suditi Batra D-2536/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

114 Sujata Kumari D/4813/15 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

115 Sujeet Kumar D/1958/2005 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

116 Sujeet Kumar D/2046/2011 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards



117 Sujeet Kumar Mishra D843A2001 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

118 Sujit Kumar Jha D/470/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

119 Sujoy Chatterjee D/2145/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

120 Sulekha Sharma D-1859/06 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

121 Suman D/3665-C/14 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

122 Suman Bala D/488/2003 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

123 Suman Kumar Singh D/3393/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

124 Suman Lata Katiyar, Advocate D/1421/2007 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

125 Suman Sharma D-160/2010 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

126 Sumati Talwar D/5801/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

127 Sumeet Anand D/1283/2008 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

128 Sumit Agarwala R/1482/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

129 Sumit Behl D/2452/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

130 Sumit Kumar D/4451/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

131 Sumit Kumar D-232/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

132 Sumit Virmani D-514/2014. 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

133 Summinder D/3537/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

134 Sunakshi Gupta D/1742/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

135 Sunanda Ayare D/461/2002 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

136 Sunil Kadian D/1961/12 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

137 Sunil Kumar D/8621/18 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

138 Sunil Kumar D/1100/2016 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

139 Sunil Kumar D/715-C/2010 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

140 Sunil Kumar Gupta D/1322/2003 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

141 Sunil Kumar Pandey D/597-V/1996 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

142 Sunil Satyarthi D171/1992 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

143 Sunita Chola D/4277/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

144 Sunita Kumari D/526/08 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

145 Sunita Rani D/2783/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

146 Sunny D/5060/2018 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

147 Sunny Arora D-6116/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

148 Sunny Jain D/2927/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

149 Suparna Sinha D/3825/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

150 Supreet Bimbra D/230/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

151 Surbhi Chandra D/1490/2010 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

152 Surbhi Rai D/1821/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

153 Surbhi Tandon 4432/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

154 Surender Gupta D/3152/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

155 Surendra Kumar D/1448/2009 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

156 Surendra Kumar D/3226-D/1999 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

157 Suresh Chander D/5758/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

158 Suresh Chaudhary D 3596/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

159 Surinder Singh Manak D-101/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

160 Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari UP 1757/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

161 Sushil Kumar Tiwari D/1138/2016 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

162 Sushil Peter D/296/1996 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

163 Sushila D/1115/2010 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

164 Sushmita Pal D/6433/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

165 Swadesh Kumar D/3817/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

166 Swagoti Batchas 492/2010 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

167 Swapnil Vashishtha D/569/2016 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

168 Swarndeep Singh Arora D/2845/2016 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

169 Swati Kaushik Bhardwaj D-3480/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

170 Swati Singh Gaharwar D/2006/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

171 Swenka Tripathi D/4709/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

172 Syed Hasan Isfahani UP/3013/2006 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

173 Syed Kamran Ali UP-6516/16 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

174 Syed Mehdi Imam D-554/1997(R) 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

175 Syed Mohammed Aatif D/1885/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

176 Talha Abdul Rahman D/973-G/2008 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

177 Tamradhwaj Sharma D/1403-A/2006 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards



178 Tanu Singhal D-4018/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

179 Tanuj Arora D/1513/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

180 Tanushree Sinha D/6/2003 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

181 Tara Singh Bist D/1718/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

182 Tarannum Perveen D/243/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

183 Tariq Ahmed D-2160/2012 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

184 Tarun Narang D/4604/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

185 Tarun Parmar D/1825/2018 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

186 Tejasvi Goel D/1603/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

187 Terathjeet Singh D/1644/2002 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

188 Theerthegowda  N M D/0001/2018 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

189 Towseef Ahmad Dar D-3139-2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

190 Tribhuvnesh Sharma D-433/10 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

191 Tribhuvneshwar Sharma D433/10 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

192 Tribhuwan Kumar A-15241194 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

193 Tribhuwan Rathi D/1842/2014 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

194 Trishla Malik UK/391/17 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

195 Tushar Grover D/6343/2017 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

196 Tushar Mudgil D/3566/2018 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

197 Tushar Parashar D-1345/2013 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

198 Tushar Sannu Dahiya D/743/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

199 Uday Chauhan D-4471-2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards

1600 Uday Singh D/1714/2015 02.09.2021 02:30 PM onwards


